•	 XSite round curved top LED bollard
•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with efficacy >120 Lm/W
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Meets ARRA and BAA requirements for U.S. made fixtures
•	 In stock and ships from five U.S. locations for quick delivery
•	 Commercial white 3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT
•	 Standard design with modern components
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency

Models:
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                   *Adder Applies    **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time.                                                                         Ordering Example: VVDAFRB20-50-T5-UNV-BZ-42
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Height Accessories*
VVDAFRB20 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
T5 - Type V Wide UNV - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
CS - Custom**
42 - 42”
36 - 36”*
30 - 30”*
GF - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
BBS - Powdercoat Die Cast Retrofit Base 11.5” Diameter
MS - Microwave Motion Sensor with Dimming
MSP - Remote Programming Tool for Microwave Sensor
11”
42”